WOODS VALLEY ALPINE SKI RACE FOUNDATION, INC. WOODS VALLEY SKI TEAM

Photo and Name Release for Appearance on Internet Website 2019-2020 Season

I hereby give permission for the racer(s) named below to have his/her **Name(s) and** (or) **Picture(s)**, such as those that may be taken of him/her as a participant in any Race Foundation or ski race-related events, **placed on the Woods Valley Alpine Ski Race Foundation's Internet Website.**

Name of Racer (Please Print)	Name of Racer (Please Print)
Name of Racer (Please Print)	Name of Racer (Please Print)
I represent that I am the (parent) (guardian) of the a the foregoing on (his) (her) behalf.	above named minor(s) (under 18 years of age). I hereby consent to
Signature of Parent or Guardian	Date